Cleerline SSF™ Jumpers
MTP® Single-mode OS2, 3.0 mm, NR
CLEERLINE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, LLC 	 REV : 02/27/2026     PAGE   1
USA & CAN: 866-469-2487  Int’l +1-406-541-9830                                                                       All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice
cleerline.com   							       Copyright 2012-2026 Cleerline Technology Group, LLC
CLEERLINE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, LLC 	 REV : 02/27/2026     PAGE   2
USA & CAN: 866-469-2487  Int’l +1-406-541-9830                                                                       All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice
cleerline.com   							       Copyright 2012-2026 Cleerline Technology Group, LLC

project needs—delivering performance and versatility
tailored to your exact requirements.
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION SIDE A SIDE B XX = LENGTH (METERS)
CTG-S0F-12M1M1-XX SSF, 3.0 mm, MTP-12, OS2, NR MTP-F APC MTP-F APC 0.5m, 1.0m to 10m
CTG-S0F-12M2M1-XX SSF, 3.0 mm, MTP-12, OS2, NR MTP-M APC MTP-F APC 0.5m, 1.0m to 10m
CTG-S0F-12M2M2-XX SSF, 3.0 mm, MTP-12, OS2, NR MTP-M APC MTP-M APC 0.5m, 1.0m to 10m
CTG-S0F-24M1M1-XX SSF, 3.0 mm, MTP-24, OS2, NR MTP-F APC MTP-F APC 0.5m, 1.0m to 10m
CTG-S0F-24M2M1-XX SSF, 3.0 mm, MTP-24, OS2, NR MTP-M APC MTP-F APC 0.5m, 1.0m to 10m
CTG-S0F-24M2M2-XX SSF, 3.0 mm, MTP-24, OS2, NR MTP-M APC MTP-M APC 0.5m, 1.0m to 10m
•	 Proprietary SSF™ Glass – Delivers industry-leading
durability with an Nd=30 rating and up to 10,000× the
bend resistance over traditional fibers.
•	 Rated for ExtremeBend® – Maintains optical
performance in tight routing spaces with ultra-low bend
loss.¹
•	 Armor-Free Design – Superior SSF strength without
added bulk, ideal for high-density environments
•	 Built for Mission-Critical Applications – Optimized
for maximum uptime and reliability in data center,
broadband, and industrial deployments
•	 100% Performance Tested – Each cable exceeds
industry standards for insertion loss and reflectance
•	 Available in OM3, OM4, and OS2 – MTP construction;
other options available
•	 Custom Configurations Available – Tailored lengths and
connector types to meet exact project specifications
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Cleerline SSF™ Jumpers
MTP® Single-mode OS2, 3.0 mm, NR
CLEERLINE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, LLC 	 REV : 02/27/2026     PAGE   2
USA & CAN: 866-469-2487  Int’l +1-406-541-9830                                                                       All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice
cleerline.com   							       Copyright 2012-2026 Cleerline Technology Group, LLC
SSF, OS2, 3.0 MM, FIBER COUNT CONNECTOR SIDE A CONNECTOR SIDE B LENGTH
CTG-S0F- XX XX XX XXm
12 M1 = MTP APC Female M1 = MTP APC Female Meters
24 M2 = MTP APC Male M2 = MTP APC Male Example: 03m
Example P/N #CTG-S0F-12M1M1-03m = SSF, OS2, 3.0 mm, 12 fiber, MTP APC female, 3 meter (default Method B, other methods available)
PART NUMBER MATRIX*
CONNECTORS
Insertion loss (mated
pair) Typ ≤ 0.15–0.20 dB, Max ≤ 0.35 dB
Return Loss ≥ 60 dB (APC)
Polish APC
Ferrule Multi-fiber flat ferrule (US Conec MTP® Elite)
Color Green = APC
Gender/Pins Female = no pins / Male = with pins
OPTICAL CHARACTERISTICS - SINGLE-MODE / OS2
Attenuation Coefficient
1310 nm ≤ 0.35 dB/km
1550 nm ≤ 0.21 dB/km
Mode Field Diameter at
Wavelength
1310 nm 8.6 ± 0.4 µm
1550 nm 9.7 ± 0.5 µm
Cable Cut-Off
Wavelength ≤ 1260 nm
Zero Dispersion
Wavelength 1300 nm - 1324 nm
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS - SINGLE-MODE / OS2
Cladding Diameter 125 ± 0.7 µm
Cladding Non-Circularity ≤ 1.0 %
Core/Cladding Concentricity Error ≤ 0.5 µm
UV Acrylic Coating Diameter 245 ± 10 µm
UV Acrylic Coating/Cladding
Concentricity Error ≤ 6.0 µm
Coating Strip Force (Typical) ≥ 100 g
Fiber Curl ≥ 2.0 m
Proof Test 0.69 GPa (100 Kpsi)
Bend Induced Attenuation, 1550
nm¹
1 turn around a
7.5 mm radius
mandrel